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ABRI-Wing

Številka 
izdelka Velikost

Obseg 
bokov

Vpojnost v 
ml po
Rothwellovi 
metodi

Kosov v 
zavitku/
Zavitkov 
v kartonu

1000009115    S1 50-85 cm  1.450 15 / 4

1000009116    S2 50-85 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1000009117    S3 50-85 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1000009118    M1 70-110 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1000009119    M2 70-110 cm  2.300 15 / 4

1000009120    M3 70-110 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1000009121    M4 70-110 cm  3.550 15 / 4

1000009122    L1 90-135 cm  2.050 15 / 4

1000009123    L2 90-135 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1000009124    L3 90-135 cm  3.500 15 / 4

1000009125    L4 90-135 cm  4.100 15 / 4

1000009126    XL1 110-160 cm  2.550 15 / 4

1000009127    XL2 110-160 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1000009128    XL3 110-160 cm  4.100 15 / 4

ABENA Wing

Številka 
izdelka Velikost

Obseg 
bokov

Vpojnost v 
ml po
Rothwellovi 
metodi

Kosov v 
zavitku/
Zavitkov 
v kartonu

1999905384    S1 50-85 cm  1.450 15 / 4

1999905385    S2 50-85 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1999905386    S3 50-85 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1999905387    M1 70-110 cm  1.800 15 / 4

1999905388    M2 70-110 cm  2.300 15 / 4

1999905389    M3 70-110 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1999905390    M4 70-110 cm  3.550 15 / 4

1999905391    L1 90-135 cm  2.050 15 / 4

1999905392    L2 90-135 cm  2.500 15 / 4

1999905393    L3 90-135 cm  3.500 15 / 4

1999905394    L4 90-135 cm  4.100 15 / 4

1999905395    XL1 110-160 cm  2.550 15 / 4

1999905396    XL2 110-160 cm  3.000 15 / 4

1999905397    XL3 110-160 cm  4.100 15 / 4

PRITRJEVANJE  
Z DOLGIMI, 
MEHKIMI PASOVI

Prehod iz ABRI-WING 
v ABENA Wing  
Seznam sprememb

NOVO 
pakiranje

www.abena-helpi.si


